
BID TABULATION

Clark County Public Works - Engineering and Construction Division

Clark County, Washington

Project Name: Hockinson Meadows Community Park Disc Golf Trail and Drive

Project 

Number:
WO 405960-2 (Quote 0392)

Bid Opening Date: November 13, 2024

BID ITEM 

NO.

SPEC. 

SECTION
DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

BID ITEMS

1 1-09.7 Mobilization L.S. 1.0 $19,300.00 $19,300.00 $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $19,000.00 $19,000.00 $10,500.00 $10,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

2 1-05 Record Drawings L.S. 1.0 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $600.00 $600.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $700.00 $700.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

3 1-05 Construction Surveying L.S. 1.0 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $5,800.00 $5,800.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

4 1-07 SPCC Plan L.S. 1.0 $500.00 $500.00 $600.00 $600.00 $250.00 $250.00 $700.00 $700.00 $500.00 $500.00

5 1-10 Project Temporary Traffic Control L.S. 1.0 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,750.00 $3,750.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $2,700.00 $2,700.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

6 2-01 Clearing and Grubbing L.S. 1.0 $6,800.00 $6,800.00 $3,400.00 $3,400.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $5,600.00 $5,600.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00

7 2-03 Roadway Excavation Incl. Haul C.Y. 340 $43.24 $14,700.00 $45.00 $15,300.00 $67.65 $23,001.00 $52.00 $17,680.00 $56.00 $19,040.00

8 2-12 Construction Geotextile for Separation S.Y. 1,136 $2.02 $2,300.00 $2.00 $2,272.00 $1.76 $1,999.36 $6.00 $6,816.00 $6.00 $6,816.00

9 4-04 Crushed Surfacing Base Course C.Y. 725 $61.10 $44,300.00 $92.00 $66,700.00 $65.00 $47,125.00 $97.00 $70,325.00 $85.00 $61,625.00

10 4-04 Crushed Stone Surfacing C.Y. 218 $90.37 $19,700.00 $125.00 $27,250.00 $70.00 $15,260.00 $166.00 $36,188.00 $140.00 $30,520.00

11 8.01 Erosion Control and Water Pollution Prevention L.S. 1 $22,000.00 $22,000.00 $5,400.00 $5,400.00 $13,552.18 $13,552.18 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

12 8-01 Stabilized Construction  Entrance S.Y. 300 $10.00 $3,000.00 $41.00 $12,300.00 $60.00 $18,000.00 $31.00 $9,300.00 $35.00 $10,500.00

13 8-02 Seeding and Mulching (Meadow Seed Mix) Acre 0.30 $5,000.00 $1,500.00 $17,500.00 $5,250.00 $5,000.00 $1,500.00 $3,650.00 $1,095.00 $13,000.00 $3,900.00

14 8-02 Topysoil Type A S.Y. 1,427 $2.45 $3,500.00 $15.00 $21,405.00 $4.91 $7,006.57 $17.00 $24,259.00 $40.00 $57,080.00

15 8-12 Livestock Gate EA 1 $2,400.00 $2,400.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $3,537.00 $3,537.00 $1,800.00 $1,800.00

16 8-12 Remove and Reset Fence L.F. 40 $300.00 $12,000.00 $25.00 $1,000.00 $62.50 $2,500.00 $70.00 $2,800.00 $40.00 $1,600.00

TOTAL BID $215,000.00 $190,727.00 $198,694.11 $205,000.00 $218,381.00

Washington State Sales Tax (code 0600) 7.8% $16,770.00 $14,876.71 $15,498.14 $15,990.00 $17,033.72

GRAND TOTAL $231,770.00 $205,603.71 $214,192.25 $220,990.00 $235,414.72

% OVER OR UNDER ENGINEERS ESTIMATE

Bids have been reviewed for accuracy, unbalancing of bid items, and tabulations checked. Name: Title: Project Engineer Date:

-11.29% 1.57%

BIDDER #4

Thompson Bros. Excavating, 

Inc.

18211 NE Fourth Plain Rd

Vancouver, WA 98682-9676

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

(360) 254-7052

911 N Parkway Ave.

Battle Ground, WA 98604

(360) 600-9078

Michael Tracy

-4.65%

BIDDER #3

Slateco, LLC

PO Box 1921

Woodland, WA 98674-1800

(360) 903-1808

BIDDER #2

-7.58%

BIDDER #1

Grade Werks Excavating, LLC

31205 NE 142nd Ave

Battle Ground, WA 98604 

(360) 888-5805

TMC Contractors, LLC
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BID TABULATION

Clark County Public Works - Engineering and Construction Division

Clark County, Washington

Project Name: Hockinson Meadows Community Park Disc Golf Trail and Drive

Project 

Number:
WO 405960-2 (Quote 0392)

Bid Opening Date: November 13, 2024

BID ITEM 

NO.

SPEC. 

SECTION
DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY

BID ITEMS

1 1-09.7 Mobilization L.S. 1.0

2 1-05 Record Drawings L.S. 1.0

3 1-05 Construction Surveying L.S. 1.0

4 1-07 SPCC Plan L.S. 1.0

5 1-10 Project Temporary Traffic Control L.S. 1.0

6 2-01 Clearing and Grubbing L.S. 1.0

7 2-03 Roadway Excavation Incl. Haul C.Y. 340

8 2-12 Construction Geotextile for Separation S.Y. 1,136

9 4-04 Crushed Surfacing Base Course C.Y. 725

10 4-04 Crushed Stone Surfacing C.Y. 218

11 8.01 Erosion Control and Water Pollution Prevention L.S. 1

12 8-01 Stabilized Construction  Entrance S.Y. 300

13 8-02 Seeding and Mulching (Meadow Seed Mix) Acre 0.30

14 8-02 Topysoil Type A S.Y. 1,427

15 8-12 Livestock Gate EA 1

16 8-12 Remove and Reset Fence L.F. 40

TOTAL BID

Washington State Sales Tax (code 0600) 7.8%

GRAND TOTAL

% OVER OR UNDER ENGINEERS ESTIMATE

UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

$23,000.00 $23,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $24,000.00 $24,000.00 $28,000.00 $28,000.00

$250.00 $250.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $900.00 $900.00

$5,000.00 $5,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $18,250.00 $18,250.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00

$250.00 $250.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $750.00 $750.00 $350.00 $350.00

$2,000.00 $2,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $5,800.00 $5,800.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

$20,000.00 $20,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $27,000.00 $27,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00

$100.00 $34,000.00 $83.00 $28,220.00 $88.00 $29,920.00 $85.00 $28,900.00

$5.00 $5,680.00 $4.50 $5,112.00 $8.00 $9,088.00 $3.25 $3,692.00

$100.00 $72,500.00 $79.00 $57,275.00 $92.00 $66,700.00 $90.00 $65,250.00

$111.00 $24,198.00 $78.00 $17,004.00 $135.00 $29,430.00 $100.00 $21,800.00

$5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $27,000.00 $27,000.00

$20.00 $6,000.00 $48.00 $14,400.00 $16.00 $4,800.00 $35.00 $10,500.00

$20,000.00 $6,000.00 $83,000.00 $24,900.00 $14,500.00 $4,350.00 $11,000.00 $3,300.00

$18.00 $25,686.00 $19.00 $27,113.00 $11.00 $15,697.00 $14.00 $19,978.00

$2,000.00 $2,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $1,400.00 $1,400.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

$100.00 $4,000.00 $100.00 $4,000.00 $12.50 $500.00 $70.00 $2,800.00

$235,564.00 $238,524.00 $245,185.00 $263,970.00

$18,373.99 $18,604.87 $19,124.43 $20,589.66

$253,937.99 $257,128.87 $264,309.43 $284,559.66

22.78%

(360) 723-5295 (360) 896-7251 (360) 687-7399 (360) 450-7378

PO Box 236

Battle Ground, WA 98604 Vancouver, WA 98682 Battle Ground, WA 98604 Yacolt, WA 98675-0399

BIDDER #8

Lee Contractors, LLC Pacific Star Excavating, Inc. Halme Excavating, Inc.
Western United Civil Group, 

LLC

BIDDER #5 BIDDER #6 BIDDER #7

PO Box 869 6212 NE 152nd Ave. 22514 NE 72nd Ave

9.56% 10.94% 14.04%
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Docusign Envelope ID: A58DA6DA-8BB7-4870-BF9F-000BEA11C7B0




